
Premium
Artisanal Ice Cream 

from Barakat



Before we were Barakat Quality Plus, we were already experienced Chefs working in the 
UAE’s finest hotels, insisting upon using only the highest quality products, to uphold the 
exceptional freshness and taste sensations that our unique recipes and our guests 
deserved.

Today we are a passionate heritage business operating in the UAE since 1976. Our team 
consisting of Chefs and foodies dedicated to our craft, with over a 40-year legacy of 
sourcing, processing and distributing the world’s finest fruit and vegetables.

Our love for our customers, or guests as we like to call you, goes far beyond the quality 
standards we helped to create and the products you enjoy. We partner with you, happily 
sharing our knowledge on health and nutrition, to give you and your families the 
information you need to ensure that every day is a Barakat day.

About Us 
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Barakat Ice creams are natural and handcrafted with an obsessive attention to detail and an 
emphasis on creativity. Each of our Chef inspired flavors are made from scratch using fresh fruits, 
vegetables and juices of the highest quality. Driven by passion and an unreciprocated love for 
frozen desserts all our products are made to order and not stockpiled; now this is key!

Wide range of Ice Cream flavors under one roof, Vanilla, Marshmallows, Baklava, 
Matcha, Butter Scotch, Caramel, Cucumber… seriously, everything! 

100% 
Fresh

100% 
Quality Ingredients

NO
Artificial Colors or Flavors

&
Handcrafted

Vegan Options Sugar Free Options

Allergen Free OptionsGluten Free Options

Why 

Barakat?
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Our

Range
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Gelato Ice Cream

Mint ice cream & Chocolate pieces(After 8)01 Baklava (Nuts & Honey)19

Ashta02 Black Sesame20

Avocado03 Blue Berry Mascarpone21

Almond Milk Vegan04 Blue Berry Cheesecake22

Almond Roasted05 Caramel23

Apple Cinnamon06 Caramelized Walnut24

Amarena Cherries07 Caramel Latte Macchiato25

Fig08 Caramel Crunch26

Black Coconut with activated Charcoal09 Caramelized Ginger27

Basil10 Cardamom28

Banana11 Chocolate29

Banana Split (Banana ice cream & Chocolate pieces)12 Chocolate Chilli30

Banana Caramel13 Chocolate Chips31

Bubble Gum14 Choco Nut Crunchy (Ferrero Roche)32

Biscottino15 Chocolate Dark 70%33

Bounty (Coconut ice cream & Chocolate pieces)16 Chocolate Double Fudge34

Butter Scotch17 Chocolate Cookies35

Butter Scotch Pecan18 Chocolate Brownie36

Milk Based
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55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

Chocolate LFSF low fat& Sugar free

Double Strawberry

Dates & Honey

Dragon fruit

Earl Grey

Espresso

Funky Monkey

Green Tea (Japanese Macha)

Ginger

Gianduia (Chocolate & Hazelnut)

Honey

Honey Almond

Honeycomb

Honey Wasabi

Hazelnut

Halawa

Halawa Pistachio

Jack Fruit72

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Chocolate Orange

Chocolate Orange Mint

Double Chocolate

Cotton Candy

Cinnamon

Cherries

Cheesecake

Coffee

Cappuccino

Cookies & Cream

Coffee Mocca

Coffee Latte

Coffee Crunch

Coffee Arabic

Coconut

Crème fraiche

Crème Brulee

Dulce de Leche54

Gelato Ice Cream
Milk Based

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Lotus

Lychee 

Lemon

Lemongrass

Lavender

Laban Summer Berries

Laban Passionfruit

Malaga Raisins

Mastica

Mocha

Marshmallow

Mint

Milk Chocolate

Mascarpone

Macadamia nuts

Milk

Nougat

Nutella90
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Gelato Ice Cream
Milk Based

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

Olive oil

Passionfruit

Peach

Popcorn

Pannacotta

Peanut butter

Pistachio

Rainbow

Praline

Pandan

Pumpkin

Pinacolada (Coconut & Pineapple)

Raspberry

Rose Petal

Rosemary & Honey

Red Bean

Sour Cherry 

Salted Caramel108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

Strawberry

Strawberry Cheesecake

Strawberry & Banana Sugar free

Snickers

Stracciatella

Speculoos

Saffron

Saffron Ginger

Saffron Cardamom

Tomato Basil 

Turkish Coffee

Tiramisu

Tonka Bean

Tahini & Dates

Torrone123

Ube124

Vanilla Premium125

Vanilla Sugar free126

127

128

129

130

131

Vanilla Dates

Yuzu

Wasabi & Honey

White Chocolate

Walnut

Walnut Honey132
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01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

Camel Milk Plain Ice Cream

Camel Milk Baklava Ice Cream

Camel Milk Chocolate Ice Cream

Camel Milk Dates Ice Cream

Camel Milk Saffron Ice Cream

Camel Milk Caramel Ice Cream

Camel Milk Vanilla Ice Cream

Camel Milk Honey Ice Cream

Camel Milk Strawberry Ice Cream09

Gelato Ice Cream
Camel Milk Range Specialty/Special Flavors

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

Ashta Ice cream

Arabic Coffee Ice cream

Arabic coffee & Dates Ice cream

Baklava (Nuts & Honey) Ice cream

Fig Ice cream

Dates & Honey Ice cream

Rose Petal Ice cream

Umm Ali Ice cream08

Ramadan Flavors

01

02

03

04

05

06

Christmas Flavors

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

09 Laban Mix Berry Ice cream

10 Watermelon Pine Jallab Ice cream

Christmas Stollen Ice cream

Pepper Mint Candy Cane Ice cream

Chocolate Gingerbread Ice cream

Speculoos Ice cream

Cinnamon Apple Pie Ice cream

Walnut Honey Ice cream

Mulled Sorbet

Malai Kulfi

Pistachio Kulfi

Cashew nut Kulfi

Rose Kulfi

Mango Kulfi

Kesar Badam (Almond nuts & Saffron) Kulfi

Pistachio & Saffron Kulfi07

Indian Subcontinent Flavors
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01

02

03

04

19

20

21

22

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Apricot

Apple Cider

Black Berry

Black Current

Berries

Blood Orange

Blueberry

Chocolate

Coconut

Citrus

Cranberry

Elder Flower

Grapefruit Pink

Green Apple

Guava

Lemon

Lemon Mint 

Lemongrass 18

Sorbet Range

37

38

39

Strawberry

Summer Berries 

Watermelon 

Yuzu40

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Lemongrass & Lime 

Lime green

Lychee

Mandarin

Mandarin Shiso

Mango 

Mango & Passion fruit 

Orange

Passion fruit/Maracuja

Pear

Peach

Pineapple

Pinacolada (Coconut & Pineapple)

Pomegranate

Raspberry

Raspberry & Strawberry

Red Sour Cherry

Rock Melon36
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01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

Plain Frozen Yoghurt

Vanilla Frozen Yoghurt

Berries Frozen Yoghurt

Strawberry Frozen Yoghurt

Raspberry Frozen Yoghurt

Mango Frozen Yoghurt

Passion fruit Frozen Yoghurt

Mango & Passion fruit Frozen yoghurt

Lychee Frozen Yoghurt

Lemon Frozen Yoghurt

Blue Berry Frozen Yoghurt

Chocolate Frozen Yoghurt

Greek Frozen Yoghurt

Plain Frozen Yoghurt LFSF

Chocolate Frozen Yoghurt LFSF

Vanilla Frozen Yoghurt LFSF16

Frozen Yogurt Range
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Soft Serve 
Ice cream
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01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

Vanilla Soft Ice Cream Mix

Chocolate Soft Ice Cream Mix

Strawberry Soft Ice Cream Mix

Camel Milk Vanilla Soft Ice Cream Mix

Black Coconut activated Charcoal Soft Ice cream Mix

Dates Soft Ice cream Mix

Mango Soft Ice cream Mix

Pinacolada Soft Ice ceam Mix

Lotus Soft Ice cream Mix

Bubble gum Ice cream Mix

Cookies & Cream Ice cream Mix

SOFT SERVE 
(Available-Chilled/Frozen)

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Frozen Yoghurt Plain Soft Ice Cream Mix

Frozen Yoghurt Lemon Soft Ice Cream Mix

Frozen Yoghurt Strawberry Soft Ice Cream Mix

Frozen Yoghurt Mango Soft Ice Cream Mix

Frozen Yoghurt Mango & Passion fruit Ice cream Mix

Frozen Yoghurt Black Coconut activated Charcoal Ice cream Mix

Frozen Yoghurt Pinacolada Ice cream Mix
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01

02

03

04

05

06

07

Vanilla Ice Cream

Belgian Chocolate Ice Cream

Strawberry Ice Cream

Cookies and Cream Ice Cream

Dates and Honey Ice Cream

Baklava Ice Cream

Tiramisu Ice Cream

100ML AND 500ML ICE CREAMS 
With Dedicates Labels

Vanilla with Organic Milk Sugar Free19

Strawberry & Banana Sugar Free Ice Cream20

Camel Milk Belgian Chocolate Ice Cream21

Butter Scotch Ice cream22

Dulce De Leche Ice Cream08

Strawberry Cheesecake Ice Cream09

Almond Roasted Ice Cream10

Coconut Ice Cream11

Mango Sorbet12

Lemon Mint Sorbet13

Banana Split Ice Cream14

Mix Berries Frozen Yogurt15

Summer Berries Sorbet16

Passion fruit Sorbet17

Choco Nuts Crunchy Ice Cream18
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Hospitality

JUICE POPS

14

01

02

03

04

05

06

Orange Ice Pops

Strawberry Ice Pops

Mango Ice Pops

Pineapple Ice Pops

Watermelon Ice Pops

Rock Melon Ice Pops

01

02

03

04

05

06

Retail

Beetroot Berry Juice Pops

Mango Passion fruit Juice Pops

Strawberry Banana Juice Pops

Lemon Mint Juice Pop

Orange Juice Pops

Choco coconut Juice pop



Hospitality

ICECREAM STICKS

15

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

Vanilla Premium

Vanilla coated with Chocolate & Almond pieces

08

Chocolate with Chocolate coating & Almond pieces

09

Pistachio half coated with Chocolate

10

Cookies and Cream

11

Lotus

12

Nutella

13

Lotus and Peanut butter

14

Yoghurt with Blueberries

15

Strawberry Cheesecake

16

Triple Chocolate

17

Coconut with Chocolate flakes & half coating with Chocolate

Strawberry ice cream with Chocolate coating

Mango ice cream with Chocolate coating

Acai Yoghurt

Gianduia Chocolate and Hazelnut

Chocolate nuts crunchy



Ice cream 
Topping Ideas
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CHOCOLATE 
CHIPS

TOFFEE

CRUSHED CANDIES

Honeycomb 

Hokey Pokey 

Honey 

Hazelnut 

Cashew 

Pumpkin seeds 

Passion fruit 

Fruit slice 
/Chopped Berries 
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Display 
and Presentation 
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Display Freezer

Dimensions:
137cm L x cm 
65cm w x 120cm h

Tempered glass 
canopy

Static cooling Clear acrylic flip         
up rear cover

Exclusive branding for 
strong POS presence

Merchandising Support
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+971 4 239 3333 +971 4 333 5666

To call

Barakat group of companies (LLC)

www.barakatgroup.ae

For corporate enquiries :

www.barakatfresh.ae

To shop online :

Al Aweer | Nad Al Hammar | Abu Dhabi | Sharjah

P.O Box 11286, Behind Nad Al Hamar Avenue, 9th Street, 
Nad Al Hamar, Dubai, UAE

Contact Us
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