

PREMIUM
ARTISANALICE CREAM

from Barakat





Before we were Barakat Quality Plus, we were already experienced Chefs working in the UAE's finest hotels, insisting upon using only the highest quality products, to uphold the exceptional freshness and taste sensations that our unique recipes and our guests

Today we are a passionate heritage business operating in the UAE since 1976. Our team consisting of Chefs and foodies dedicated to our craft, with over a 40-year legacy of sourcing, processing and distributing the world's finest fruit and vegetables.

Our love for our customers, or guests as we like to call you, goes far beyond the quality standards we helped to create and the products you enjoy. We partner with you, happily sharing our knowledge on health and nutrition, to give you and your families the information you need to ensure that every day is a Barakat day.



# WHY BARAKAT?

Barakat Ice creams are natural and handcrafted with an obsessive attention to detail and an emphasis on creativity. Each of our Chef inspired flavors are made from scratch using fresh fruits, vegetables and juices of the highest quality. Driven by passion and an unreciprocated love for frozen desserts all our products are made to order and not stockpiled; now this is key!

100% 100% NO RATIFICIAL COLORS OR FLAVORS HANDCRAFTED

Wide range of Ice Cream flavors under one roof, Vanilla, Marshmallows, Baklava, Matcha, Butter Scotch, Caramel, Cucumber... seriously, everything!



VEGAN OPTIONS



SUGAR FREE OPTIONS



GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS



ALLERGEN FREE OPTIONS





# GELATO ICE CREAM

# Barakat

# Milk Based

01	Mint ice cream & Chocolate pieces(After 8)	19	Baklava (Nuts & Honey)
02	Ashta	20	Black Sesame
03	Avocado	21	Blue Berry Mascarpone
04	Almond Milk Vegan	22	Blue Berry Cheesecake
05	Almond Roasted	23	Caramel
06	Apple Cinnamon	24	Caramelized Walnut
07	Amarena Cherries	25	Caramel Latte Macchiato
08	Fig	26	Caramel Crunch
09	Black Coconut with activated Charcoal	27	Caramelized Ginger
10	Basil	28	Cardamom
11	Banana	29	Chocolate
12	Banana Split (Banana ice cream & Chocolate pieces)	30	Chocolate Chilli
13	Banana Caramel	31	Chocolate Chips
14	Bubble Gum	32	Choco Nut Crunchy (Ferrero Roche)
15	Biscottino	33	Chocolate Dark 70%
16	Bounty (Coconut ice cream & Chocolate pieces)	34	Chocolate Double Fudge
17	Butter Scotch	35	Chocolate Cookies
18	Butter Scotch Pecan	36	Chocolate Brownie

# GELATO ICE CREAM

Mill	<mark>k Based</mark>							
37	Chocolate Orange	55	Chocolate LFSF low fat& Sugar free	73	Lotus			
38	Chocolate Orange Mint	56	Double Strawberry	74	Lychee			
39	Double Chocolate	57	Dates & Honey	75	Lemon			
40	Cotton Candy	58	Dragon fruit	76	Lemongrass			
41	Cinnamon	59	Earl Grey	77	Lavender			
42	Cherries	60	Espresso	78	Laban Summer Berries			
43	Cheesecake	61	Funky Monkey	79	Laban Passionfruit			
44	Coffee	62	Green Tea (Japanese Macha)	80	Malaga Raisins			
45	Cappuccino	63	Ginger	81	Mastica			
46	Cookies & Cream	64	Gianduia (Chocolate & Hazelnut)	82	Mocha			
47	Coffee Mocca	65	Honey	83	Marshmallow			
48	Coffee Latte	66	Honey Almond	84	Mint			
49	Coffee Crunch	67	Honeycomb	85	Milk Chocolate			
50	Coffee Arabic	68	Honey Wasabi	86	Mascarpone			
51	Coconut	69	Hazelnut	87	Macadamia nuts			
52	Crème fraiche	70	Halawa	88	Milk			
53	Crème Brulee	71	Halawa Pistachio	89	Nougat			
54	Dulce de Leche	72	Jack Fruit	90	Nutella			



# GELATO ICE CREAM

# Milk Based

91	Olive oil	109	Strawberry
92	Passionfruit	110	Strawberry Cheesecake
93	Peach	111	Strawberry & Banana Sugar free
94	Popcorn	112	Snickers
95	Pannacotta	113	Stracciatella
96	Peanut butter	114	Speculoos
97	Pistachio	115	Saffron
98	Rainbow	116	Saffron Ginger
99	Praline	117	Saffron Cardamom
100	Pandan	118	Tomato Basil
101	Pumpkin	119	Turkish Coffee
102	Pinacolada (Coconut & Pineapple)	120	Tiramisu
103	Raspberry	121	Tonka Bean
104	Rose Petal	122	Tahini & Dates
105	Rosemary & Honey	123	Torrone
106	Red Bean	124	Ube
107	Sour Cherry	125	Vanilla Premium
108	Salted Caramel	126	Vanilla Sugar free



#### GELATO ICE CREAM Camel Milk Range | Specialty/Special Flavors Camel Milk Plain Ice Cream Laban Mix Berry Ice cream Camel Milk Baklava Ice Cream Watermelon Pine Jallab Ice cream Christmas Flavors Camel Milk Chocolate Ice Cream Camel Milk Dates Ice Cream Christmas Stollen Ice cream Camel Milk Saffron Ice Cream Pepper Mint Candy Cane Ice cream Camel Milk Caramel Ice Cream Chocolate Gingerbread Ice cream Camel Milk Vanilla Ice Cream Speculoos Ice cream Camel Milk Honey Ice Cream Cinnamon Apple Pie Ice cream Camel Milk Strawberry Ice Cream Walnut Honey Ice cream Ramadan Flavors Mulled Sorbet Indian Subcontinent Flavors Ashta Ice cream Arabic Coffee Ice cream Malai Kulfi Arabic coffee & Dates Ice cream Pistachio Kulfi Baklava (Nuts & Honey) Ice cream Cashew nut Kulfi Fig Ice cream Rose Kulfi Dates & Honey Ice cream Mango Kulfi

Kesar Badam (Almond nuts & Saffron) Kulfi

Pistachio & Saffron Kulfi

Rose Petal Ice cream

Umm Ali Ice cream



# SORBET RANGE

01	Apricot	19	Lemongrass & Lime
02	Apple Cider	20	Lime green
03	Black Berry	21	Lychee
04	Black Current	22	Mandarin
05	Berries	23	Mandarin Shiso
06	Blood Orange	24	Mango
07	Blueberry	25	Mango & Passion fruit
08	Chocolate	26	Orange
09	Coconut	27	Passion fruit/Maracuja
10	Citrus	28	Pear
11	Cranberry	29	Peach
12	Elder Flower	30	Pineapple
13	Grapefruit Pink	31	Pinacolada (Coconut & Pineapple)
14	Green Apple	32	Pomegranate
15	Guava	33	Raspberry
16	Lemon	34	Raspberry & Strawberry
17	Lemon Mint	35	Red Sour Cherry
18	Lemongrass	36	Rock Melon



# FROZEN YOGURT RANGE

Barak

- 1 Plain Frozen Yoghurt
- ()2 Vanilla Frozen Yoghurt
- 03 Berries Frozen Yoghurt
- ()4 Strawberry Frozen Yoghurt
- 05 Raspberry Frozen Yoghurt
- 06 Mango Frozen Yoghurt
- O7 Passion fruit Frozen Yoghurt
- 08 Mango & Passion fruit Frozen yoghurt
- Oghurt
- Lemon Frozen Yoghurt
- Blue Berry Frozen Yoghurt
- Chocolate Frozen Yoghurt
- Greek Frozen Yoghurt
- 14 Plain Frozen Yoghurt LFSF
- Chocolate Frozen Yoghurt LFSF
- Vanilla Frozen Yoghurt LFSF





# SOFT SERVE

#### (Available-Chilled/Frozen)

- ()1 Vanilla Soft Ice Cream Mix
- (1) Chocolate Soft Ice Cream Mix
- 3 Strawberry Soft Ice Cream Mix
- ()4 Camel Milk Vanilla Soft Ice Cream Mix
- 05 Black Coconut activated Charcoal Soft Ice cream Mix
- 06 Dates Soft Ice cream Mix
- 07 Mango Soft Ice cream Mix
- OS Pinacolada Soft Ice ceam Mix
- O Lotus Soft Ice cream Mix
- Bubble gum Ice cream Mix
- 11 Cookies & Cream Ice cream Mix
- 12 Frozen Yoghurt Plain Soft Ice Cream Mix
- Frozen Yoghurt Lemon Soft Ice Cream Mix
- Frozen Yoghurt Strawberry Soft Ice Cream Mix
- 15 Frozen Yoghurt Mango Soft Ice Cream Mix
- Frozen Yoghurt Mango & Passion fruit Ice cream Mix
- 7 Frozen Yoghurt Black Coconut activated Charcoal Ice cream Mix
- Frozen Yoghurt Pinacolada Ice cream Mix



# 100ML AND 500ML ICE CREAMS

#### With Dedicates Labels

$\bigcirc$ 1	Vanilla Ice Cream	19
02	Belgian Chocolate Ice Cream	2
03	Strawberry Ice Cream	2
	cuantien, is cream	

- 04 Cookies and Cream Ice Cream
- 05 Dates and Honey Ice Cream
- 06 Baklava Ice Cream
- 07 Tiramisu Ice Cream
- 08 Dulce De Leche Ice Cream
- Ostrawberry Cheesecake Ice Cream
- 1 Almond Roasted Ice Cream
- 11 Coconut Ice Cream
- Mango Sorbet
- 13 Lemon Mint Sorbet
- Banana Split Ice Cream
- Mix Berries Frozen Yogurt
- 16 Summer Berries Sorbet
- 17 Passion fruit Sorbet
- 18 Choco Nuts Crunchy Ice Cream



# JUICE POPS

#### Hospitality

01	Orange Ice Pops
02	Strawberry Ice Pops
03	Mango Ice Pops
04	Pineapple Ice Pops
05	Watermelon Ice Pops
06	Rock Melon Ice Pops

Retail					
01	Orange Juice Pops				
02	Beetroot Berry Juice Pops				
03	Mango Passion fruit Juice Pops				
04	Strawberry Banana Juice Pops				
05	Lemon Mint Juice Pop				
06	Choco coconut Juice pop				



# ICECREAM STICKS

# Barakat

#### Hospitality

01	Vanilla Premium
02	Vanilla coated with Chocolate & Almond pieces
03	Chocolate with Chocolate coating & Almond pieces
04	Pistachio half coated with Chocolate
05	Cookies and Cream
06	Lotus
07	Nutella
08	Lotus and Peanut butter
09	Yoghurt with Blueberries
10	Strawberry Cheesecake
11	Triple Chocolate
12	Gianduia Chocolate and Hazelnut
13	Coconut with Chocolate flakes & half coating with Chocolate
14	Strawberry ice cream with Chocolate coating
15	Mango ice cream with Chocolate coating
16	Acai Yoghurt
17	Chocolate nuts crunchy



# ICE CREAM TOPPING IDEAS





PASSION FRUIT
FRUIT SLICE
/CHOPPED BERRIES

HAZELNUT
CASHEW
PUMPKIN SEEDS

HONEYCOMB HOKEY POKEY HONEY CHOCOLATE
CHIPS
TOFFEE
CRUSHED CANDIES











# MERCHANDISING SUPPORT





### DISPLAY FREEZER

Dimensions:

137cm L x cm 65cm w x 120cm h

01

Tempered glass canopy

02

Static cooling

03

Clear acrylic flip up rear cover

04

Exclusive branding for strong POS presence

**05** 

# CONTACT US



# BARAKAT GROUP OF COMPANIES (LLC)

P.O Box 11286, Behind Nad Al Hamar Avenue, 9th Street, Nad Al Hamar, Dubai, UAE



### S TO CALL

+971 4 239 3333

+971 4 333 5666



# FOR CORPORATE ENQUIRIES:

www.barakatgroup.ae



# F TO SHOP ONLINE:

www.barakatfresh.ae

